HB0137H3002

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 31 31 32 33 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34	Page 1-line 2	Delete the line through "meetings;".
	Page 1-line 3	After "weapons" insert "in government meetings"; after "specified;" insert "providing for a sunset date;".
	Page 2-After line 1	2 Insert:
	"(d) This sec	ction is repealed effective June 30, 2019.".
	Page 2-line 14	Delete the Standing Committee Amendment (HB0137HS001/A) to this line; delete "(intro)" insert "(iv) and (v)".
	Page 2-lines 16 thr	ough 23 Delete the Standing Committee Amendment (HB0137HS001/A) to these lines; delete all new language.
	=	Delete the Standing Committee Amendment (HB0137HS001/A) to these lines; delete all new language.
	Page 3-After line 2	Insert:
	"(iv) governmental entity	Beginning July 1, 2019, any meeting of a ;
	(v) Bec	ginning July 1, 2019, any meeting of the mmittee thereof;".
	Page 3-line 4	Delete entirely including the Standing Committee Amendment (HB0137HS001/A) to this line. BYRD